Features & Benefits
34/68/102/136 Channel
Logic Analyzers with Up
to 256 Mb Depth
2 GHz Deep Timing Analysis
MagniVuTM Acquisition
Technology Provides up
to 8 GHz (125 ps) Timing

Tektronix Logic Analyzers
TLA7Axx Logic Analyzer Modules
Ordering Information
TLA7Axx Logic
Analyzer Modules
Includes: Probe retainer bracket, probe manual,
certificate of calibration, one-year warranty (return to
Tektronix) and user manual.
Probes must be ordered separately – Order Opt. 2P
(P6810) or Opt. 3P (P6860) or Opt. 4P (P6880).
You can also choose to order any combination and
quantity of probes by ordering the P6810, P6860 or
P6880 individually.
TLA7AA1 – 34 channel Logic Analyzer module, 8 GHz
timing, 120 MHz state, 128 K depth (must select one
probe option below). Options for up to 32 M depth
and/or up to 450 MHz state.
TLA7AA2 – 68 channel Logic Analyzer module, 8 GHz
timing, 120 MHz state, 128 K depth (must select one
probe option below). Options for up to 32 M depth
and/or up to 450 MHz state.
TLA7AA3 – 102 channel Logic Analyzer module,
8 GHz timing, 120 MHz state, 128 K depth (must
select one probe option below). Options for up to
32 M depth and/or up to 450 MHz state.
TLA7AA4 – 136 channel Logic Analyzer module,
8 GHz timing, 120 MHz state, 128 K depth (must
select one probe option below). Options for up to
32 M depth and/or up to 450 MHz state.
TLA7AB2 – 68 channel Logic Analyzer module, 8 GHz
timing, 120 MHz state, 64 M depth (must select one
probe option below). Option for up to 450 MHz state.
TLA7AB4 – 136 channel Logic Analyzer module,
8 GHz timing, 120 MHz state, 64 M depth (must
select one probe option below). Option for up to
450 MHz state.
Logic Analyzer TLA7Axx